



Consolidation of permit applications B1503166, B1512853, and B1606543. Renovation of an existing single family dwelling unit to 2-unit townhouse, including underpinning. Associated permit application fees included.

Last Updated: Mar 31, 2017

Application

Building Application

Application Received

Mar 23, 2017

Plan Check

Plumbing Review

Plumbing Review Approved

Mar 29, 2017

Structural Review - HFC
Mar 29, 2017

Mechanical Review

Mechanical Review Approved

Mar 29, 2017

Electrical Review

Electrical Review Approved

Mar 30, 2017

Structural Review

Structural Review Approved

Mar 30, 2017

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia
CASE NO.19550
EXHIBIT NO.59C



Mar 30, 2017

DC Water Review

DC Water Review Approved

Mar 30, 2017

Zoning Review

Zoning Review Approved - WC

Mar 31, 2017

Structural Review

Structural Review Approved

Mar 31, 2017

Green Review

Green Review Approved

Mar 31, 2017

ProjectDox QA

Project Dox QA Approved

Mar 31, 2017

Management Review N/A
Jun 12, 2018

Contact Nicole Rice

Plan Check Comments

Jun 12, 2018

Permit language updated Deputy CBO Garret Whitescarver for legal purposes.



New: Consolidation of permit applications B1503166,

B1512853, and B1606543. Renovation of an existing single

family dwelling unit to 2-unit townhouse, including

underpinning. Associated permit application fees included.

Old: Revision to building permit B1606543 and building permit B1512853 reflecting underpinning. Renovation of an existing single family dwelling unit to a 2-unit separate townhouse.

Last Updated: 2018-06-14 07:12:07 UTC

Permit Issued

Issue Permit

Permit Issued

Mar 31, 2017

to receive an email alert when the

Email Me Updates next activity occurs

Permit: #BP1701521

Post Card Building Permit

Description:

No description available for this case

Last Updated: Jan 18, 2017